
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

404 England Street

Cambridge, WI 53523

PO Box 339

Hillsdale, MI 49242

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

2208 Regent St

Madison, WI 53726

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

7823 145th St West

Savage, MN 55378

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

Tim Lacy tim@dwellhop.comDwellHop Construction (608) 213-4009

Sam Daniels sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Wensy 
Melendez wensy@amigo-construction.comAmigo Construction LLC (608) 279-0010

Dina Zhakevich dzhakevich@gmail.comG&V Construction Inc (952) 217-7277

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Contract 8143

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Patrick Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building Corporation (608) 209-3848

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Devin Sandahl devin@brickpaverconstruction.comBrick Paver Construction (517) 437-0297

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Donna Wiklund info@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836
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Contract 8143

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

340 S. MILWAUKEE ST

FREDONIA, WI 53021

102 Kirk St.

Crystal Springs, MS 39059

1020 N Bristol Street

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

Paul H Deheck phdroof@phdroofdoctors.comPHD ROOF DOCTOR'S INC (262) 692-3900

Jeff Smith jsmith@sheldonlabs.comSheldon Lab Systems (601) 892-7123

Andrew 
Weisensel andrew@specproducts.comSpec Products, Inc. (608) 834-9599

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

62
Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226
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